A0700000309

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Cert Of Birchtion

Office Use Only



500418403365

S. CHATTIAN

2023 NOV -3 PH 1:57
SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED
2029 NOV -3 PH 4:08
DIVISION - TALLAHASSELL - COLOR

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT#

Phone: 850-558-1500					
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195					
REFERENCE : 101323 4802694					
AUTHORIZATION: CAMBOLENAN					
COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50					
ORDER DATE : October 31, 2023					
ORDER TIME : 2:15 PM					
ORDER NO. : 101323-010					
CUSTOMER NO: 4802694					
DOMESTIC FILINGS					
NAME: LYONS WHITEHALL FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP					
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:					
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING					

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section	
Divisio	on of Corporations	
SUBJI		ed Partnership tnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
	closed Certificate of Dissolution a return all correspondence concern Donna R. Van Reysen, Senior Paralegal	ing this matter to:
	(Contac	et Person)
	Locke Lord LLP	
	(Firm/C	Company)
	2800 Financial Plaza	
	(Add	ress)
	Providence, R1 02903	
	(City, State at	nd Zip Code)
For fur	ther information concerning this n	natter, please call:
Donna I	R. Van Reysen, Senior Paralegal	at () 276-6490
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check for the following ame	ount:
\$52.5	50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Registr Division Clifton	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Lyons Whitehall Family Limited Partne	ership		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership o	r Limited Liability	Limited Partnership)	·····
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on 02/0 document number A07000000309 Dissolution.	ed partnership, 9/2007	whose certificate was filed with t	ihe
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why partne	ership is submitting dissolution)	20: SE
Investment cycle of investment partnershi	p has ended.		CRE ALL
			TAF AAH
			SSS.
			To Be
SECOND: A Notice of Disso (Check box if a		d.	l: 57
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not be listed as the document's effective date.	e than 90 days after s not meet the appl	icable statutory filing requirements, this	
Signatures of each general partner or the p Christopher D. Graham, Trustee of The Lyon Trust - 2007, dated June 5, 2007, the Sole G Lyons Whitehall Family Limited Partnership By Christopher D. Graham, Trustee	erson appointed pust Family Irrevocable eneral Partner of	rsuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50 \$53.50		
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75		